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Girls - Individual Scores
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 1 Chow, Isabella 127 18 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 2 Conic, Vera 95 17 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 3 Cheng, Joy 73 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 4 Duffy, Imogen 66 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 5 Patla, Elizabeth 61 16 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 6 Houston, Ella 58 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 7 Johnson, Rachel 54 15 Dundee Dolphins-IL

 8 Donovan, Shay 53 17 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 9 Mingmuang, Briana 51 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 10 Cremer, Livia 50. 50 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 11 Uhl, Abigail 49 18 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 12 Vlcek, Hailey 48 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 13 Rooney, Lucy 46 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 14 Brockmann, Alexia 45 16 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 15 Whitt, Brooke 44 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 16 Beu, Isabelle 40 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 17 Tracy, Colleen 38. 50 16 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 18 Kelly, Ella 38 18 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 19 Luedke, Avery 37 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 20 King, Eliana 36. 50 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 21 Szadorski, Lauren 36 16 Fox Valley Park District Ripti-IL

 21 Vender, Ryan 36 16 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 21 Janowiak, Lillian 36 16 Wheaton Swim Club, Inc.-IL

 24 Sanchez, Franchesca 34 16 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 24 Vileikis, Amanda 34 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 24 Niaura, Liepa 34 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 27 Morgan, Audrey 33 18 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 28 Swatland, Juliette 32 15 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 28 Mantel, Natasha 32 16 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 30 Nahlawi, Noora 31 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 30 Overall, Emma 31 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 32 Rentz, Rebecca 30 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 33 Barber, Lilia 29 15 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 34 Hayashi, Jocelyn 28 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 34 Krasnicki, Zuzanna 28 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 36 Lietzau, Margaret 27 16 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 36 Esparza, Ruby 27 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 38 Doherty, Anna 26 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 38 Coffey, Emelia 26 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 40 Corrigan, Brooke 25 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 41 Dumm, Josephine 24 16 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 42 Przekota, Maeve 22 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 42 Murphy, Sadie 22 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 44 Krenska, Veronica 21 17 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 44 Arroyo, Maya 21 19 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:46 PM  3/10/2025  Page 2Hinsdale Swim Club

2025 SC Illinois Senior Championships - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Individual Rankings - Through Event 44

Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 44 Pelinkovic, Sarah 21 15 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 47 Kowal, Paige 20. 50 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 48 Seraphin, Norah 20 15 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 48 Budacsek, Alicia 20 15 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 50 Nawrocki, Annabelle 19 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 50 Gonzalez, Molly 19 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 50 Wartowski, Annika 19 17 Wildkit Swimming Organization-IL

 53 Farrell, Kate 18 16 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 53 Wood, Claire 18 16 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 55 Angelov, Melanie 17. 50 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 56 Conklin, Claire 17 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 56 Shimkus, Marin 17 18 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 56 Bike, Thea 17 15 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 56 Richie, Elizabeth 17 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 60 Nieckula, Ariyana 16 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 60 Stavropoulos, Tessalina 16 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 62 Boland, Hailey 15 17 Team Millennium-IL

 62 Wilson, Sienna 15 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 64 Dela Cruz, Kailey Katherine 14 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 64 Menely, Payton 14 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 64 Gojakovic, Vanya 14 16 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 64 Thompson, Kylie 14 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 68 Perry, Maia 13 15 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 68 Mallers, Kendall 13 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 68 Banaszewski, Lena 13 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 68 Green, Hannah 13 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 68 Chan, Brenna 13 15 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 73 Oleksy, Julia 12 16 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 73 Lin, Lauren 12 18 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 73 Arroyo, Mariposa 12 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 76 Sundermann, Sophia 11 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 76 Latasiewicz, Emily 11 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 76 Baird, Karla 11 17 Core Aquatics-IL

 76 Donovan, Anika 11 17 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 76 Mulvihill, Evelyn 11 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 81 Westberg, Anna 10 16 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 82 Schumacher, Violet 9 15 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 82 Sego, Megan 9 17 West Chicago Sharks-IL

 82 Eschmeyer, Lauren 9 18 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 85 Wolford, Elison 8 17 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 85 Malinowski, Paige 8 18 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 85 Thompson, Abigail 8 15 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 85 Negro, Lucia 8 15 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 89 Fitzgerald, Kinsley 7 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 89 Newlands, Elyse 7 18 New Trier Aquatics-IL
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 89 Wallin, Ava 7 16 Fox Valley Park District Ripti-IL

 92 Plude, Isabella 6 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 92 Deliduka, Sylvia 6 15 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 92 Miglietta, Layla 6 16 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 92 Horwath, Anna 6 16 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 92 Allison, Molly 6 16 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 92 Buedel, Mckenna 6 17 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 92 Kret, Tamara 6 16 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 92 Giblin, Ella 6 15 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 100 Wojtowicz, Isabella 5 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 100 Lindstrom, Audrey 5 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 100 Warren, Avery 5 15 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 100 Lutzenkirchen, Allison 5 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 100 Ellis, Maria 5 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 100 Jorgensen, Dylan 5 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 100 Florin, Linnea 5 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 100 Nadziejko, Claire 5 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 100 Jancekova, Alexandra 5 18 Hickory Willow Swim Assoc-IL

 100 Cooper, Paxton 5 15 M3 Aquatics-IL

 110 Fedorovych, Sofia 4 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 110 Nawrocki, Elizabeth 4 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 110 Rocca, Anna 4 16 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 110 Bylsma, Alyssa 4 15 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 110 Miller, Karina 4 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 110 Glinko, Claudia 4 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 116 Rapcan, Emma 3 15 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 116 Alvarado, Vanessa 3 17 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 116 Digiovanni, Mia 3 16 Delta Aquatics-IL

 116 Yu, Crystal 3 18 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 116 Luedke, Tatum 3 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 116 Hickey, Margaret 3 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 116 Lock, Annie 3 16 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 116 Vitale, Katerina 3 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 116 Englehart, Liliana 3 15 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 125 Wojtowicz, Apple 2 16 Highland Park Aquatics Club-IL

 125 Pasqualicchio, Reagan 2 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 125 Bilut, Jenna 2 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 125 Lee, Emmeline 2 17 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 125 Miller, Gabby 2 15 Elmhurst Swim Team-IL

 125 Joern, Livia 2 15 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 131 Stanek, Isabella 1. 50 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 132 Hickey, Taryn 1 18 Swift Aquatics-IL

 132 Miecznikowski, Vanessa 1 15 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 132 Fraser, Emily 1 16 Highland Park Aquatics Club-IL

 132 Casanovas, Alexandra 1 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL
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 132 Sang, Emily 1 16 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 132 Johnson, Kaylee 1 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 132 Johnson, Haley 1 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL
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 1 Hooper-Haviland, Biko 77 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 2 Grud, Stephen 75 19 Unattached-IL

 3 Feiro, Johnathan 72 16 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 4 Brereton, Noah 71 18 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 5 Ivascu, George 67 18 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 6 Rulkowski, Anthony 66 17 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 7 Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson 65 18 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 8 Chow, Kale 64 16 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 9 Guth, James 58 16 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 10 Guo, Henry 57 18 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 11 Rupniewski, Oliver 56 17 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 12 Blauer, Andrew 55. 50 16 Highland Park Aquatics Club-IL

 13 Karasek, Matthew 52 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 14 Aguirre, Antonio 48 17 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 14 Ferguson, Matthew 48 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 16 Glod, Matthew 46 16 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 17 Gut, Victor 45 15 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 18 Komarov, Pavlo 43 19 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 19 Ivascu, Alexander 42 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 20 Witkowski, Marcus 41 16 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 20 Lousberg, Dominic 41 15 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 20 Verdet, Alexander 41 17 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 23 McKinney, Charles 40 15 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 23 Capen, Brayden 40 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 25 Conti, Evan 37 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 26 Spivak, Eli 36 19 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 27 Nissan, Jonas 35 17 Wildkit Swimming Organization-IL

 28 Gantt, Lachlan 34 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 29 Ginaitis, Daniel 32 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 29 Tadic, Stefan 32 16 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 29 Smith, Nolan 32 18 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 29 Plaksin, Yury 32 16 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 33 Hargrove, Robert 31 18 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 33 O'Connor, Patrick 31 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 35 Jacob, Alejandro 30 18 Life Time Illinois-IL

 36 Gardy, Thomas 27 17 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 36 Dunne, Conor 27 24 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 36 Plating, Jace 27 15 Wheaton Swim Club, Inc.-IL

 39 Fastabend, Jack 25 15 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 40 Chase, David 24 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 41 Pelinkovic, Noah 23 18 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 42 Landorf, Arthur 21 17 Life Time Illinois-IL

 42 Schmohe, Ethan 21 20 Sullivan Blue Dolphins-IL

 42 Franke, Tyler 21 18 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 45 Lam, Keian 20 18 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL
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 45 Veach, Tyler 20 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 45 Pareja, Pablo 20 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 48 Norman, Luke 19 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 48 Murphy, John 19 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 48 Jonihakis, Aristidis 19 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 51 Zhu, Allan 17 16 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 51 Jensen, Timothy 17 17 Elmhurst Swim Team-IL

 53 Beard, Corey 16 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 53 Kurek, Dominik 16 16 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 53 Venslauskas, Kasparas 16 18 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 53 Lindstrom, Nathan 16 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 53 Cali, Charles 16 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 58 Pomykalski, Maxton 15 15 Wildkit Swimming Organization-IL

 58 Wagoner, Jackson 15 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 58 McCormack, Jacob 15 17 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 61 Spencer, Andrew 14 18 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 61 Ivanov, Alex 14 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 61 Turner, Joshua 14 16 Delta Aquatics-IL

 61 Baird, Wiley 14 16 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 61 Wang, Joshua 14 16 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 66 Cotner, Payton 13 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 66 Rychlik, Kyle 13 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 66 Sadcopen, Hermes 13 14 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team-IL

 66 Shiell, Franklin 13 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 70 Berke, Daniel 12. 50 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 71 Del Cid, Benjamin 12 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 71 Eng, Thomas 12 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 71 Ferguson, Dalton 12 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 71 Huang, Jay 12 16 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 75 Boeke, Ashton 11 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 75 Zheng, Tyler 11 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 75 Gao, David 11 18 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 78 Nagel, Braden 9 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 78 Chou, Kyler 9 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 78 Anguelov, Emanuel 9 18 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 78 Shepherdson, Drake 9 16 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 82 Helm, Luke 8 17 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 82 Labuda, Sebastian 8 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 82 Mestrits, Bennett 8 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 85 D'Antonio, Joseph 7 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 85 Gabel, Shane 7 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 85 Kruse, Landyn 7 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 85 Ploessl, Hayden 7 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 85 Ozimek, Nicholas 7 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 85 Mantzaris, Lucas 7 21 M3 Aquatics-IL
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 91 Walliker, Logan 6 17 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 91 Suliga, Brandon 6 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 91 Woo, Ayden 6 17 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 91 Marsh, Michael 6 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 91 Jones, Brendan 6 17 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 91 Wang, Felix 6 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 91 Pelinkovic, Gabriel 6 15 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 91 Slagter, Chase 6 17 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 99 Mohrman, Chase 5. 50 16 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 100 Kolbunov, Maxim 5 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 100 Neumann, Michael 5 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 100 Mijailovic, Jovan 5 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 100 Devanna, Connor 5 17 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 100 Walkington, Nathan 5 15 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 100 Spillane, Tanner 5 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 100 Spalding, Alexander 5 17 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 100 Diep, Benjamin 5 15 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 100 Pavlovic, Milos 5 15 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 109 Kennedy, Donald 4 15 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 109 Vogel, Willem 4 15 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 109 Ward, Aidan 4 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 109 Boerke, Keagan 4 15 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 113 Hofsommer, Tyler 3. 50 15 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 113 Railian, Sebastian 3. 50 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 115 Sears, Charles 3 16 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 115 Petersen, Zachary 3 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 115 Shields, Bo 3 17 YMCA of Rrv Stingrays-IL

 115 Henely, Caz 3 16 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 119 Finley, Nathan 2. 50 15 Delta Aquatics-IL

 120 Szczech, Kryspin 2 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 120 Johnson, Shane 2 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 120 Wetendorf, Lawson 2 16 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 120 Wallin, Charlie 2 18 Fox Valley Park District Ripti-IL

 120 Metz, Keegan 2 15 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 120 Drcha, Nicholas 2 15 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 126 Santos, Fernando 1 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 126 Abbott, Blake 1 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 126 Boerke, Landon 1 17 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 126 Johnson, Luke 1 17 Dundee Dolphins-IL

 126 Wessberg, Andrew 1 17 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL
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 1 Chow, Isabella 127 18 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 2 Conic, Vera 95 17 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 3 Hooper-Haviland, Biko 77 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 4 Grud, Stephen 75 19 Unattached-IL

 5 Cheng, Joy 73 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 6 Feiro, Johnathan 72 16 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 7 Brereton, Noah 71 18 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 8 Ivascu, George 67 18 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 9 Duffy, Imogen 66 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 9 Rulkowski, Anthony 66 17 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 11 Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson 65 18 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 12 Chow, Kale 64 16 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 13 Patla, Elizabeth 61 16 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 14 Houston, Ella 58 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 14 Guth, James 58 16 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 16 Guo, Henry 57 18 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 17 Rupniewski, Oliver 56 17 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 18 Blauer, Andrew 55. 50 16 Highland Park Aquatics Club-IL

 19 Johnson, Rachel 54 15 Dundee Dolphins-IL

 20 Donovan, Shay 53 17 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 21 Karasek, Matthew 52 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 22 Mingmuang, Briana 51 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 23 Cremer, Livia 50. 50 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 24 Uhl, Abigail 49 18 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 25 Ferguson, Matthew 48 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 25 Aguirre, Antonio 48 17 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 25 Vlcek, Hailey 48 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 28 Glod, Matthew 46 16 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 28 Rooney, Lucy 46 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 30 Gut, Victor 45 15 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 30 Brockmann, Alexia 45 16 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 32 Whitt, Brooke 44 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 33 Komarov, Pavlo 43 19 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 34 Ivascu, Alexander 42 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 35 Lousberg, Dominic 41 15 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 35 Witkowski, Marcus 41 16 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 35 Verdet, Alexander 41 17 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 38 Beu, Isabelle 40 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 38 McKinney, Charles 40 15 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 38 Capen, Brayden 40 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 41 Tracy, Colleen 38. 50 16 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 42 Kelly, Ella 38 18 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 43 Luedke, Avery 37 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 43 Conti, Evan 37 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 45 King, Eliana 36. 50 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL
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 46 Szadorski, Lauren 36 16 Fox Valley Park District Ripti-IL

 46 Vender, Ryan 36 16 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 46 Janowiak, Lillian 36 16 Wheaton Swim Club, Inc.-IL

 46 Spivak, Eli 36 19 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 50 Nissan, Jonas 35 17 Wildkit Swimming Organization-IL

 51 Gantt, Lachlan 34 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 51 Niaura, Liepa 34 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 51 Sanchez, Franchesca 34 16 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 51 Vileikis, Amanda 34 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 55 Morgan, Audrey 33 18 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 56 Smith, Nolan 32 18 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 56 Plaksin, Yury 32 16 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 56 Swatland, Juliette 32 15 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 56 Mantel, Natasha 32 16 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 56 Tadic, Stefan 32 16 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 56 Ginaitis, Daniel 32 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 62 O'Connor, Patrick 31 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 62 Hargrove, Robert 31 18 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 62 Overall, Emma 31 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 62 Nahlawi, Noora 31 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 66 Jacob, Alejandro 30 18 Life Time Illinois-IL

 66 Rentz, Rebecca 30 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 68 Barber, Lilia 29 15 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 69 Krasnicki, Zuzanna 28 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 69 Hayashi, Jocelyn 28 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 71 Gardy, Thomas 27 17 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 71 Dunne, Conor 27 24 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 71 Lietzau, Margaret 27 16 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 71 Esparza, Ruby 27 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 71 Plating, Jace 27 15 Wheaton Swim Club, Inc.-IL

 76 Doherty, Anna 26 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 76 Coffey, Emelia 26 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 78 Corrigan, Brooke 25 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 78 Fastabend, Jack 25 15 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 80 Dumm, Josephine 24 16 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 80 Chase, David 24 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 82 Pelinkovic, Noah 23 18 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 83 Murphy, Sadie 22 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 83 Przekota, Maeve 22 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 85 Krenska, Veronica 21 17 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 85 Pelinkovic, Sarah 21 15 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 85 Landorf, Arthur 21 17 Life Time Illinois-IL

 85 Arroyo, Maya 21 19 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 85 Schmohe, Ethan 21 20 Sullivan Blue Dolphins-IL

 85 Franke, Tyler 21 18 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL
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 91 Kowal, Paige 20. 50 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 92 Seraphin, Norah 20 15 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 92 Budacsek, Alicia 20 15 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 92 Pareja, Pablo 20 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 92 Lam, Keian 20 18 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 92 Veach, Tyler 20 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 97 Wartowski, Annika 19 17 Wildkit Swimming Organization-IL

 97 Gonzalez, Molly 19 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 97 Norman, Luke 19 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 97 Murphy, John 19 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 97 Nawrocki, Annabelle 19 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 97 Jonihakis, Aristidis 19 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 103 Wood, Claire 18 16 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 103 Farrell, Kate 18 16 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 105 Angelov, Melanie 17. 50 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 106 Zhu, Allan 17 16 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 106 Jensen, Timothy 17 17 Elmhurst Swim Team-IL

 106 Conklin, Claire 17 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 106 Shimkus, Marin 17 18 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 106 Bike, Thea 17 15 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 106 Richie, Elizabeth 17 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 112 Lindstrom, Nathan 16 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 112 Cali, Charles 16 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 112 Venslauskas, Kasparas 16 18 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 112 Nieckula, Ariyana 16 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 112 Stavropoulos, Tessalina 16 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 112 Kurek, Dominik 16 16 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 112 Beard, Corey 16 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 119 Wagoner, Jackson 15 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 119 Pomykalski, Maxton 15 15 Wildkit Swimming Organization-IL

 119 McCormack, Jacob 15 17 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 119 Wilson, Sienna 15 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 119 Boland, Hailey 15 17 Team Millennium-IL

 124 Menely, Payton 14 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 124 Dela Cruz, Kailey Katherine 14 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 124 Wang, Joshua 14 16 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 124 Gojakovic, Vanya 14 16 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 124 Thompson, Kylie 14 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 124 Ivanov, Alex 14 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 124 Spencer, Andrew 14 18 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 124 Baird, Wiley 14 16 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 124 Turner, Joshua 14 16 Delta Aquatics-IL

 133 Green, Hannah 13 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 133 Perry, Maia 13 15 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 133 Sadcopen, Hermes 13 14 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team-IL
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 133 Banaszewski, Lena 13 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 133 Chan, Brenna 13 15 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 133 Shiell, Franklin 13 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 133 Mallers, Kendall 13 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 133 Cotner, Payton 13 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 133 Rychlik, Kyle 13 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 142 Berke, Daniel 12. 50 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 143 Lin, Lauren 12 18 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 143 Arroyo, Mariposa 12 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 143 Huang, Jay 12 16 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 143 Ferguson, Dalton 12 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 143 Eng, Thomas 12 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 143 Del Cid, Benjamin 12 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 143 Oleksy, Julia 12 16 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 150 Mulvihill, Evelyn 11 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 150 Baird, Karla 11 17 Core Aquatics-IL

 150 Latasiewicz, Emily 11 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 150 Sundermann, Sophia 11 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 150 Zheng, Tyler 11 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 150 Boeke, Ashton 11 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 150 Donovan, Anika 11 17 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 150 Gao, David 11 18 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 158 Westberg, Anna 10 16 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 159 Shepherdson, Drake 9 16 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 159 Schumacher, Violet 9 15 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 159 Chou, Kyler 9 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 159 Nagel, Braden 9 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 159 Anguelov, Emanuel 9 18 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 159 Sego, Megan 9 17 West Chicago Sharks-IL

 159 Eschmeyer, Lauren 9 18 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 166 Malinowski, Paige 8 18 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 166 Wolford, Elison 8 17 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 166 Negro, Lucia 8 15 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 166 Mestrits, Bennett 8 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 166 Thompson, Abigail 8 15 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 166 Helm, Luke 8 17 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 166 Labuda, Sebastian 8 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 173 Mantzaris, Lucas 7 21 M3 Aquatics-IL

 173 Newlands, Elyse 7 18 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 173 Ozimek, Nicholas 7 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 173 Wallin, Ava 7 16 Fox Valley Park District Ripti-IL

 173 Fitzgerald, Kinsley 7 15 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 173 Gabel, Shane 7 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 173 D'Antonio, Joseph 7 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 173 Ploessl, Hayden 7 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL
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 173 Kruse, Landyn 7 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 182 Allison, Molly 6 16 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 182 Horwath, Anna 6 16 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 182 Deliduka, Sylvia 6 15 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 182 Giblin, Ella 6 15 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 182 Miglietta, Layla 6 16 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 182 Marsh, Michael 6 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 182 Jones, Brendan 6 17 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 182 Woo, Ayden 6 17 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 182 Slagter, Chase 6 17 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 182 Pelinkovic, Gabriel 6 15 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 182 Wang, Felix 6 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 182 Buedel, Mckenna 6 17 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 182 Plude, Isabella 6 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 182 Kret, Tamara 6 16 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 182 Suliga, Brandon 6 17 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 182 Walliker, Logan 6 17 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 198 Mohrman, Chase 5. 50 16 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 199 Florin, Linnea 5 17 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 199 Kolbunov, Maxim 5 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 199 Warren, Avery 5 15 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 199 Nadziejko, Claire 5 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 199 Lindstrom, Audrey 5 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 199 Jorgensen, Dylan 5 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 199 Jancekova, Alexandra 5 18 Hickory Willow Swim Assoc-IL

 199 Diep, Benjamin 5 15 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 199 Spalding, Alexander 5 17 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 199 Pavlovic, Milos 5 15 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 199 Walkington, Nathan 5 15 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 199 Spillane, Tanner 5 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 199 Wojtowicz, Isabella 5 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 199 Neumann, Michael 5 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 199 Devanna, Connor 5 17 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 199 Mijailovic, Jovan 5 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 199 Lutzenkirchen, Allison 5 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 199 Cooper, Paxton 5 15 M3 Aquatics-IL

 199 Ellis, Maria 5 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 218 Rocca, Anna 4 16 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 218 Boerke, Keagan 4 15 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 218 Nawrocki, Elizabeth 4 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 218 Kennedy, Donald 4 15 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 218 Vogel, Willem 4 15 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 218 Ward, Aidan 4 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 218 Miller, Karina 4 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 218 Glinko, Claudia 4 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL
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 218 Bylsma, Alyssa 4 15 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 218 Fedorovych, Sofia 4 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 228 Railian, Sebastian 3. 50 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 228 Hofsommer, Tyler 3. 50 15 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 230 Lock, Annie 3 16 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 230 Vitale, Katerina 3 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 230 Henely, Caz 3 16 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 230 Shields, Bo 3 17 YMCA of Rrv Stingrays-IL

 230 Sears, Charles 3 16 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 230 Petersen, Zachary 3 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 230 Luedke, Tatum 3 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 230 Hickey, Margaret 3 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 230 Alvarado, Vanessa 3 17 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 230 Rapcan, Emma 3 15 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 230 Yu, Crystal 3 18 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 230 Englehart, Liliana 3 15 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 230 Digiovanni, Mia 3 16 Delta Aquatics-IL

 243 Finley, Nathan 2. 50 15 Delta Aquatics-IL

 244 Johnson, Shane 2 16 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 244 Wetendorf, Lawson 2 16 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 244 Miller, Gabby 2 15 Elmhurst Swim Team-IL

 244 Szczech, Kryspin 2 16 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 244 Metz, Keegan 2 15 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 244 Drcha, Nicholas 2 15 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 244 Wallin, Charlie 2 18 Fox Valley Park District Ripti-IL

 244 Bilut, Jenna 2 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 244 Pasqualicchio, Reagan 2 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 244 Wojtowicz, Apple 2 16 Highland Park Aquatics Club-IL

 244 Lee, Emmeline 2 17 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 244 Joern, Livia 2 15 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 256 Stanek, Isabella 1. 50 15 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 257 Wessberg, Andrew 1 17 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 257 Johnson, Luke 1 17 Dundee Dolphins-IL

 257 Johnson, Kaylee 1 18 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 257 Sang, Emily 1 16 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 257 Abbott, Blake 1 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 257 Santos, Fernando 1 17 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 257 Boerke, Landon 1 17 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 257 Fraser, Emily 1 16 Highland Park Aquatics Club-IL

 257 Miecznikowski, Vanessa 1 15 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 257 Hickey, Taryn 1 18 Swift Aquatics-IL

 257 Casanovas, Alexandra 1 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 257 Johnson, Haley 1 17 Fmc Aquatic-IL


